Reference Number

LA01/2021/0811/0

LA01/2022/1102/F

LA01/2022/1149/F

LA01/2022/1176/F

LA01/2022/1112/F

LA01/2022/1451/0

LA01/2022/1472/F

LA01/2022/1483/F

LA01/2022/1507/F

Location

62m N of 235 Ballyquin Road
Limavady

Adj to 27 Ballywindelland Road
Ballymoney

23 Drumslade Road
Coleraine

102m North East of

2 Riverside Road

Bushmills

300m SE of 58 Carnbore Road
Bushmills

Site 70m to the Rear of 95 Ringrash Road

Coleraine

300 Drumcroon Road
Coleraine

20 Magheramenagh Park
Portrush

61 Ballylintagh Road
Coolyvenny

Coleraine

Planning Applications Decisions Issued
From: 20/02/2023 To: 24/02/2023
Proposal
Site for a dwelling on a farm
Conversion and re-use of existing traditional barn to provide single dwelling in accordance with CTY4 of
PPS21

Proposed replacement dwelling and detached garage

Dwelling and garage on a farm

Erection of replacement dwelling and garage

Proposed off-site replacement dwelling and garage

Demolition of existing boiler room and proposed single storey rear and side extension to dwelling. Internal
alterations and new raised patio to front.

Proposed rear extension to dwelling

Proposed Alterations & Extensions to existing dwelling
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Decision Issued

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted



