Planning Applications Decisions Issued

From: 20/02/2023 To: 24/02/2023

Reference Number	Location	Proposal	Decision Issued
LA01/2021/0811/O	62m N of 235 Ballyquin Road	Site for a dwelling on a farm	Permission Granted
	Limavady		
LA01/2022/1102/F	Adj to 27 Ballywindelland Road	Conversion and re-use of existing traditional barn to provide single dwelling in accordance with CTY4 of	Permission Granted
	Ballymoney	PPS21	
LA01/2022/1149/F	23 Drumslade Road	Proposed replacement dwelling and detached garage	Permission Granted
	Coleraine		
LA01/2022/1176/F	102m North East of	Dwelling and garage on a farm	Permission Granted
	2 Riverside Road		
	Bushmills		
LA01/2022/1112/F	300m SE of 58 Carnbore Road	Erection of replacement dwelling and garage	Permission Granted
	Bushmills		
LA01/2022/1451/O	Site 70m to the Rear of 95 Ringrash Road	Proposed off-site replacement dwelling and garage	Permission Granted
	Coleraine		
LA01/2022/1472/F	300 Drumcroon Road	Demolition of existing boiler room and proposed single storey rear and side extension to dwelling. Internal	Permission Granted
	Coleraine	alterations and new raised patio to front.	
LA01/2022/1483/F	20 Magheramenagh Park	Proposed rear extension to dwelling	Permission Granted
	Portrush		
LA01/2022/1507/F	61 Ballylintagh Road	Proposed Alterations & Extensions to existing dwelling	Permission Granted
	Coolyvenny		
	Coleraine		